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57.4 kilometersMountaineer Loop
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Leg Dir Type Notes Total
Right Turn slight right onto Wangat Trig Road 4.1

5.4 Left Turn slight left onto Wangat Road 9.5
0.2 Right Turn slight right onto Wangat Road 9.8
0.1 Right Turn right onto Middle Road 9.9
3.8 Right Turn slight right onto Middle Road 13.8
0.6 Right Turn slight right onto Middle Road 14.4
0.3 Right Turn slight right 14.6
0.1 Left Turn sharp left 14.7
0.1 Right Turn right onto Frying Pan Road 14.8
1.8 Right Turn right onto Middle Ridge Road 16.7
6.9 Left Turn slight left onto Middle Ridge Road 23.6
5.1 Right Turn right onto Middle Ridge Road 28.6
1.3 Left Turn slight left onto Middle Ridge Road 29.9
9.9 Right Turn slight right onto Wangat Road 39.8
5.0 Right Turn slight right onto Wangat Road 44.8
3.0 Right Turn slight right onto Wangat Trig Road 47.9
5.4 Straight Continue onto Chichester Dam Road 53.3


